
 

 
 
 

            
 

Price 

By June 1 / 

After June 1 

Power & 

Edge 
Monday 
Dublin 

6/2 
 

6/9 
 

6/16 
 

6/23 
 

6/30 
 

7/7 
 

7/14 
 

7/21 
 

7/28 

 
8/4 
 

8/11 
 

$12/$14 

Turns & 

Edges 
Tuesday 
Easton  

6/3 
@ 
NORTH 

6/10 
 

6/17 
 

6/24 
 

7/1 
 

7/8 
 

7/15 
@ 
NORTH 

 

7/22 
@ 
DUBLIN 

7/29 

 
8/5 
 

8/12 
 

$12/$14 

Turns & 

Edges 
Wednesday 
North 

6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25 7/2 
 

7/9 7/16 7/23
@ 
DUBLIN 

 

7/30 
 

8/6 
 

8/13 $12/$14 

Power 
Thursday 
Easton 
Circle REGULAR    or 
HIGH 

6/5 
REG 
HIGH 

6/12 
REG 
HIGH 

6/19 
REG 
HIGH  

6/26 
REG 
HIGH 

7/3 
REG 
HIGH 

7/10 
REG 
HIGH  

7/17 
REG 
HIGH 
@ 
DUBLIN 

 

7/24 
REG 
HIGH 
@ 
DUBLIN 

 

7/31 
REG 
HIGH 

8/7 
REG 
HIGH 

8/14 
REG 
HIGH 

$10/$12 

Program 

Practice 
Friday Easton 

6/6 6/13  6/20 
 

6/27 7/4 
No class 

7/11 
 

7/18 
@ 
NORTH 

7/25 
@ 
DUBLIN 

8/1 
 

8/8 8/15 $8/$12 

             

 

…keep this page for your records.  Mark the classes/locations 

you have selected.   If you need to change or reschedule a class, 

it must be requested at least 24 hours prior to the class.  No 

refunds or make ups. 

 

Having trouble enrolling online? 
 

Contact Denise Hughes dhughes@thechiller.com     

 

Chiller Summer Enrichment 

Schedule & Planning Calendar 

Register online only at www.thechiller.com 

Click on Figure Skating > Freestyle Schedule 


