Chiller Summer Enrichment Schedule & Planning Calendar Register online only at <u>www.thechiller.com</u>												Price By June 1 / After June 1
Click on Figure Skating > Freestyle Schedule												
Power & Edge Monday Dublin	6/2	6/9	6/16	6/23	6/30	7/7	7/14	7/21	7/28	8/4	8/11	\$12/\$14
Turns & Edges Tuesday Easton	6/3 @ NORTH	6/10	6/17	6/24	7/1	7/8	7/15 @ NORTH	7/22 @ DUBLIN	7/29	8/5	8/12	\$12/\$14
Turns & Edges Wednesday North	6/4	6/11	6/18	6/25	7/2	7/9	7/16	7/23 @ DUBLIN	7/30	8/6	8/13	\$12/\$14
Power Thursday Easton Circle REGULAR or HIGH	6/5 REG HIGH	6/12 REG HIGH	6/19 REG HIGH	6/26 REG HIGH	7/3 REG HIGH	7/10 REG HIGH	7/17 REG HIGH @ DUBLIN	7/24 REG HIGH @ DUBLIN	7/31 reg high	8/7 reg high	8/14 REG HIGH	\$10/\$12
Program Practice Friday Easton	6/6	6/13	6/20	6/27	7/4 No class	7/11	7/18 @ NORTH	7/25 @ DUBLIN	8/1	8/8	8/15	\$8/\$12

...keep this page for your records. Mark the classes/locations you have selected. If you need to change or reschedule a class, it must be requested at least 24 hours prior to the class. No refunds or make ups.

Having trouble enrolling online?

Contact Denise Hughes <u>dhughes@thechiller.com</u>